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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
1 Randall Wilcox SSM 196 77.056 0.879 67.732 - -
2 Mark Canekeratne ESP 159 80.755 0.840 67.834 -0.102 -0.102
3 Jeremiah Thomas SMF 189 80.147 0.847 67.885 -0.050 -0.152
4 Jonathan Bennett SMF 168 80.575 0.847 68.247 -0.363 -0.515
5 David Marcus BS 197 83.579 0.818 68.368 -0.121 -0.635
6 Trevor Renson ES 194 86.653 0.792 68.629 -0.262 -0.897
7 Will Teller CS 95 84.680 0.811 68.675 -0.046 -0.943
8 Kerry Coughlin CS 197 84.785 0.811 68.761 -0.085 -1.028
9 Dakota Tabler SMF 68 81.233 0.847 68.804 -0.044 -1.072
10 Rob Clark CS 84 84.950 0.811 68.894 -0.090 -1.162
11 Jonathan Mudge STX 193 84.493 0.817 69.031 -0.136 -1.299
12 Bryan Carbon SSP 97 80.765 0.855 69.054 -0.023 -1.322
13 Jason Ruggles CS 96 85.147 0.811 69.054 0.000 -1.322
14 Pat Salerno SSP 144 80.841 0.855 69.119 -0.065 -1.387
15 Ethan Swindel SMF 89 81.655 0.847 69.162 -0.043 -1.430
16 Charles Krampert DS 94 85.601 0.808 69.166 -0.004 -1.433
17 Rick Cone CS 198 85.380 0.811 69.243 -0.078 -1.511
18 Mike Kuhn SSP 196 81.030 0.855 69.281 -0.037 -1.548
19 Steven Hughes STX 187 84.976 0.817 69.425 -0.145 -1.693
20 Wes Hughson FP 67 79.183 0.877 69.443 -0.018 -1.711
21 Eric Peterson ES 84 87.759 0.792 69.505 -0.062 -1.773
22 Ryan Finch DS 143 86.078 0.808 69.551 -0.046 -1.819
23 Stephen Tyszka SSC 87 86.240 0.807 69.596 -0.045 -1.863
24 Chase Helm DS 31 86.225 0.808 69.670 -0.074 -1.938
25 Andrew Salazar AS 165 84.658 0.823 69.674 -0.004 -1.941
26 Darrin DiSimo SSC 84 86.421 0.807 69.742 -0.068 -2.010
27 Mike Lawson SSC 172 86.458 0.807 69.772 -0.030 -2.039
28 Christian Kolmers CS 195 86.057 0.811 69.792 -0.021 -2.060
29 Will King CsS 184 86.178 0.811 69.890 -0.098 -2.158
30 Donour Sizemore STU 199 84.239 0.830 69.918 -0.028 -2.186
31 Dennis Sparks CS 55 86.321 0.811 70.006 -0.088 -2.274
32 Evan Williams GS 124 88.207 0.794 70.036 -0.030 -2.304
33 David Spratte SSC 184 86.854 0.807 70.091 -0.055 -2.359
34 Charlie Thompson SSC 131 86.857 0.807 70.094 -0.002 -2.361
35 Jesse Naughton STX 92 85.806 0.817 70.104 -0.010 -2.371
36 Tommy Pulliam GS 98 88.293 0.794 70.105 -0.001 -2.372
37 Kevin Wenzel AS 72 85.191 0.823 70.112 -0.008 -2.380
38 Aaron Kemmer STU 44 84.655 0.830 70.264 -0.151 -2.531
39 Trevor Jones DS 97 87.000 0.808 70.296 -0.032 -2.564
40 Eric Anderson SSM 96 79.996 0.879 70.316 -0.020 -2.584
41 Tim Mason FS 14 86.525 0.813 70.345 -0.028 -2.613
42 Nick Dunlap STU 154 84.760 0.830 70.351 -0.006 -2.619
43 Andrew Aul SSC 19 87.229 0.807 70.394 -0.043 -2.662
44 Jesse Waymire FP 167 80.282 0.877 70.407 -0.014 -2.675
45 Nathan Witt STR 198 84.831 0.831 70.495 -0.087 -2.762
46 Dave Whitworth CAMC 139 85.295 0.827 70.539 -0.044 -2.807
47 Nick Bradenbaugh SMF 156 83.382 0.847 70.625 -0.086 -2.892
48 Felipe Gonzalez STR 45 85.006 0.831 70.640 -0.015 -2.908
49 Steve Seymore ESP 22 84.141 0.840 70.678 -0.038 -2.946
50 Nathan Gordon EM 138 77.682 0911 70.768 -0.090 -3.036
51 Jordan Towns CS 155 87.348 0.811 70.839 -0.071 -3.107
52 David Nolan DS 96 87.704 0.808 70.865 -0.026 -3.133
53 Stephen Vrooman SSC 92 87.882 0.807 70.921 -0.056 -3.189
54 Gregory Shumaker FS 75 87.262 0.813 70.944 -0.023 -3.212
55 Robert Beaver SSC 187 87.918 0.807 70.950 -0.006 -3.218
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56 Steve Waters SSP 199 83.045 0.855 71.003 -0.054 -3.271
57 Casey Coughlin CSL 97 87.590 0.811 71.035 -0.032 -3.303
58 Jessica Lewis STU 99 85.588 0.830 71.038 -0.003 -3.306
59 Jennifer Bedell SSCL 184 88.080 0.807 71.081 -0.043 -3.348
60 Terry McIntyre STR 93 85.560 0.831 71.100 -0.020 -3.368
61 George Schmitt ES 95 89.778 0.792 71.104 -0.004 -3.372
62 Frank Forcino CS 192 87.676 0.811 71.105 -0.001 -3.373
63 Jim Fossum CS 196 87.684 0.811 71.112 -0.006 -3.380
64 Jon Nwanagu SSP 99 83.175 0.855 71.115 -0.003 -3.382
65 Chris Peterson SSCL 84 88.125 0.807 71.117 -0.002 -3.385
66 Matthew Luckow CS 90 87.730 0.811 71.149 -0.032 -3.417
67 Donald Lowe FS 102 87.520 0.813 71.154 -0.005 -3.422
68 Dean Moheet BS 95 87.002 0.818 71.168 -0.014 -3.435
69 Harlan Williams ES 87 89.882 0.792 71.187 -0.019 -3.454
70 Chris Bolt CS 190 87.790 0.811 71.198 -0.011 -3.465
71 Dustin Neuville CAMC 23 86.098 0.827 71.203 -0.005 -3.471
72 Dave Becker SS 21 85.493 0.833 71.216 -0.013 -3.483
73 Clyde Caplan FS 96 87.671 0.813 71.277 -0.061 -3.544
74 Johnathan Lawson SSC 72 88.325 0.807 71.278 -0.002 -3.546
75 Thomas Austin GS 45 89.790 0.794 71.293 -0.015 -3.561
76 David Finchum AS 65 86.627 0.823 71.294 -0.001 -3.562
77 Dan Cochran STR 98 85.795 0.831 71.296 -0.002 -3.563
78 Jacob Cloninger SSC 119 88.378 0.807 71.321 -0.025 -3.589
79 Jeffrey Harris CS 69 88.002 0.811 71.370 -0.049 -3.637
80 Mike Cavanaugh CS 74 88.016 0.811 71.381 -0.011 -3.649
81 Ryan Huffman STX 93 87.449 0.817 71.446 -0.065 -3.714
82 Oliver Jones ES 55 90.227 0.792 71.460 -0.014 -3.728
83 Mike Casino DS 55 88.524 0.808 71.527 -0.068 -3.795
84 Laura Marcus BS 97 87.466 0.818 71.547 -0.020 -3.815
85 Carlos Morales SS 9 85.900 0.833 71.555 -0.008 -3.822
86 Thomas Waylett ES 131 90.350 0.792 71.557 -0.003 -3.825
87 Ryan Tolleson BS 84 87.495 0.818 71.571 -0.014 -3.839
88 Andrew Bower SMF 196 84.516 0.847 71.585 -0.014 -3.853
89 Joe Wright SS 7 85.938 0.833 71.586 -0.001 -3.854
90 Hugo PW Yuk CS 86 88.369 0.811 71.667 -0.081 -3.935
91 Kristopher Mahon ESP 14 85.463 0.840 71.789 -0.122 -4.057
92 James Wanamaker SSC 89 88.996 0.807 71.820 -0.031 -4.088
93 Karen Thomas SMFL 189 84.806 0.847 71.831 -0.011 -4.098
94 Diego Del Real Ramos HS 99 91.475 0.786 71.899 -0.069 -4.167
95 Johanna Griest SMFL 89 84.896 0.847 71.907 -0.008 -4.175
96 Bjorn Stange STU 2 86.660 0.830 71.928 -0.021 -4.196
97 Caitlin Dunlap STU 54 86.696 0.830 71.958 -0.030 -4.225
98 Tevin Richardson GS 96 90.680 0.794 72.000 -0.042 -4.268
99 Connor Placer CS 169 88.851 0.811 72.058 -0.058 -4.326

100 Garrett Howell ES 91 91.080 0.792 72.135 -0.077 -4.403

101 Jozsef Nemes AS 52 87.660 0.823 72.144 -0.009 -4.412

102 Justin Dantis AS 152 87.760 0.823 72.226 -0.082 -4.494

103 Josh Cavanaugh CS 174 89.164 0.811 72.312 -0.086 -4.580

104 James Mitchell DS 43 89.534 0.808 72.343 -0.031 -4.611

105 David N Robinson ES 53 91.377 0.792 72.371 -0.027 -4.638

106 Romesh Canekeratne ESP 59 86.158 0.840 72.373 -0.002 -4.640

107 Jay Bullington SS 99 86.894 0.833 72.383 -0.010 -4.650

108 Mike Robinson ES 153 91.511 0.792 72.477 -0.094 -4.744

109 Sami Kravetz SSP 96 84.865 0.855 72.560 -0.083 -4.827

110 Josh Smathers CS 92 89.492 0.811 72.578 -0.018 -4.846
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111 Langlee King
112 Kevin Bonitz
113 Philip Irving

114 Jeff Cox

115 Nick Lindsay
116 Chuck Lutz

117 Kyle Greene

118 Robert Lewis
119 Thomas Kring
120 John Ward

121 Joshua Sightler
122 Philip Cheshire
123 Donald Wright
124 Karen Babb

125 CJ Crawford
126 Chris Cervenka
127 Darrel Padberg
128 David Lineberry
129 Ronald Bastian
130 Jesse Stahlman
131 Ashley Weaver
132 Brian Meyers
133 Donnie Lowe
134 Kenny Lee

135 Shane Irving

136 Edward Young
137 Lou Hudyman
138 Norm Flowers
139 Linda Duncan
140 Jamie Sculerati
141 Howard Duncan
142 AUSTIN SCHULZ
143 Geraghty Anne Ellis
144 Al Aberson

145 Dylan Brown
146 William Damhoff
147 Drew Coughlin
148 Ryan Thomas
149 Angela Carlascio
150 Leif Horn

151 Matt Skelly

152 Aditya Madhavan
153 Joe Brannon

154 James Bell

155 Scott Swartz
156 Terry Neuville
157 Jessi Williams
158 Andy Seipos

159 Jeff Wetzel

160 Elizabeth Whitworth
161 Kyle Mann

162 Laura Johnson
163 Brad Renson

164 Joshua Thorson
165 Gerry Bonet
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CSL 84 89.513 0.811 72.595 -0.017 -4.863
CS 89 89.541 0.811 72.618 -0.023 -4.886
CS 179 89.666 0.811 72.719 -0.101 -4.987
CAMC 99 87.965 0.827 72.747 -0.028 -5.015
AS 12 88.396 0.823 72.750 -0.003 -5.018
KM 66 77.976 0.933 72.752 -0.002 -5.019
STR 145 87.581 0.831 72.780 -0.028 -5.048
CP 72 85.025 0.858 72.951 -0.172 -5.219
DS 67 90.318 0.808 72.977 -0.025 -5.245
CAMC 97 88.365 0.827 73.078 -0.101 -5.346
SSM 113 83.193 0.879 73.127 -0.049 -5.394
BS 78 89.527 0.818 73.233 -0.106 -5.501
ES 185 92.533 0.792 73.286 -0.053 -5.554
ESL 86 92.568 0.792 73.314 -0.028 -5.582
AS 43 89.199 0.823 73.411 -0.097 -5.679
CAMC 81 88.966 0.827 73.575 -0.164 -5.843
CP 79 85.781 0.858 73.600 -0.025 -5.868
ES 85 92.942 0.792 73.610 -0.010 -5.878
SMF 96 86.942 0.847 73.640 -0.030 -5.908
SMF 56 86.986 0.847 73.677 -0.037 -5.945
CSL 95 90.867 0.811 73.693 -0.016 -5.961
FS 85 90.694 0.813 73.734 -0.041 -6.002
FS 2 90.757 0.813 73.785 -0.051 -6.053
CAMS 163 87.337 0.845 73.800 -0.014 -6.068
CS 79 91.073 0.811 73.860 -0.060 -6.128
SS 107 88.687 0.833 73.876 -0.016 -6.144
SSP 44 86.430 0.855 73.898 -0.021 -6.165
SS 87 88.729 0.833 73.911 -0.014 -6.179
STRL 50 89.252 0.831 74.168 -0.257 -6.436
ES 37 93.684 0.792 74.198 -0.029 -6.466
STR 50 89.321 0.831 74.226 -0.028 -6.494
STR 48 89.341 0.831 74.242 -0.017 -6.510
STX 87 90.950 0.817 74.306 -0.064 -6.574
FS 99 91.595 0.813 74.467 -0.161 -6.735
CS 191 91.855 0.811 74.494 -0.028 -6.762
SS 199 89.446 0.833 74.509 -0.014 -6.776
CS 97 91.889 0.811 74.522 -0.013 -6.790
EVX 16 89.585 0.832 74.535 -0.013 -6.802
DSL 13 92.266 0.808 74.551 -0.016 -6.819
HS 199 94.856 0.786 74.557 -0.006 -6.825
BS 22 91.320 0.818 74.700 -0.143 -6.968
DS 196 92.499 0.808 74.739 -0.039 -7.007
AS 78 90.841 0.823 74.762 -0.023 -7.030
CAMC 181 90.514 0.827 74.855 -0.093 -7.123
ES 71 94.535 0.792 74.872 -0.017 -7.139
CAMC 123 90.558 0.827 74.891 -0.020 -7.159
GS 24 94.411 0.794 74.962 -0.071 -7.230
AS 97 91.118 0.823 74.990 -0.028 -7.258
FS 97 92.255 0.813 75.003 -0.013 -7.271
CAMC 39 90.695 0.827 75.005 -0.001 -7.273
SS 41 90.130 0.833 75.078 -0.074 -7.346
CSL 93 92.869 0.811 75.317 -0.238 -7.585
ES 94 95.253 0.792 75.440 -0.124 -7.708
GS 73 95.170 0.794 75.565 -0.125 -7.833
STU 63 91.134 0.830 75.641 -0.076 -7.909
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166 Don Johnson CS 93 93.301 0.811 75.667 -0.026 -7.935
167 Michael Simmons SSP 16 88.559 0.855 75.718 -0.051 -7.986
168 Malcolm Lawson SSC 193 94.289 0.807 76.091 -0.373 -8.359
169 Juney Thompson CAMC 27 92.044 0.827 76.120 -0.029 -8.388
170 Rob Park EM 38 83.595 0.911 76.155 -0.035 -8.423
171 David Myers AS 116 92.822 0.823 76.393 -0.237 -8.660
172 Tvy Chang FSL 14 94.208 0.813 76.591 -0.199 -8.859
173 Roberta Wetzel FSL 97 94.445 0.813 76.784 -0.193 -9.052
174 Layne Lindemann CSL 31 94.954 0.811 77.008 -0.224 -9.275
175 Andres Andrade GS 92 97.104 0.794 77.101 -0.093 -9.368
176 Hilary Anderson SSL 96 92.596 0.833 77.132 -0.032 -9.400
177 Glenn Sobrian DSP 4 91.417 0.844 77.156 -0.023 -9.424
178 Tim Friedl DS 11 95.559 0.808 77.212 -0.056 -9.479
179 Kelly Hudyman SSPL 44 90.502 0.855 77.379 -0.168 -9.647
180 Dustin Sightler SSM 13 88.093 0.879 77.434 -0.055 -9.702
181 Brian Garman STS 15 95.234 0.814 77.520 -0.087 -9.788
182 Thomas Simon CS 91 95.716 0.811 77.626 -0.105 -9.893
183 Rachel Claunch SSC 192 96.229 0.807 77.657 -0.031 -9.925
184 Alison Hill CPL 72 91.004 0.858 78.081 -0.425 -10.349
185 Rob Ippolito SST 28 93.662 0.837 78.395 -0.314 -10.663
186 Barry Knox ESP 122 93.643 0.840 78.660 -0.265 -10.928
187 Shanna Richardson CSL 131 97.003 0.811 78.669 -0.009 -10.937
188 Tracy Lewis CPL 172 91.725 0.858 78.700 -0.031 -10.968
189 Diane Austin GSL 45 99.483 0.794 78.990 -0.289 -11.257
190 Matthew Sparkman CAMS 83 93.531 0.845 79.034 -0.044 -11.301
191 Carol Cone CS 98 98.221 0.811 79.657 -0.624 -11.925
192 Jonathan Dove STH 61 98.127 0.812 79.679 -0.022 -11.947
193 William Carpenter AS 13 98.021 0.823 80.671 -0.992 -12.939
194 Dan Doyle STR 86 97.702 0.831 81.190 -0.519 -13.458
195 Jaxon Arraj SSM 24 92.441 0.879 81.256 -0.065 -13.523
196 Elizabeth Richardson GSL 69 102.446 0.794 81.342 -0.086 -13.610
197 Chi (Oscar) Kwong CSp 84 95.300 0.860 81.958 -0.616 -14.226
198 Tom Waylett ES 31 103.953 0.792 82.331 -0.373 -14.599
199 Rick Blair FP 89 94.622 0.877 82.983 -0.653 -15.251
200 Michael Bloodworth CAMC 69 100.529 0.827 83.137 -0.154 -15.405
201 Brandon Blige STH 18 102.438 0.812 83.180 -0.042 -15.447
202 Marcus Lo SSM 88 97.163 0.879 85.406 -2.227 -17.674
203 Jacqueline Lawson SSC 93 105.850 0.807 85.421 -0.015 -17.689
204 Allison Smith CAMS 63 101.449 0.845 85.724 -0.303 -17.992
205 Dalton Bloodworth CAMC 96 104.157 0.827 86.138 -0.413 -18.406
206 Danielle Bell ESP 81 104.059 0.840 87.410 -1.272 -19.677
207 John Simmons SSP 116 102.467 0.855 87.609 -0.200 -19.877
208 Stephen Eckelman BM 167 89.545 0.980 87.754 -0.145 -20.022
209 Betty Schuebel AS 16 106.851 0.823 87.938 -0.184 -20.206
210 Dean Van De Carr BM 67 90.165 0.980 88.362 -0.423 -20.629
211 Olivia Valdespino SSC 31 109.907 0.807 88.695 -0.333 -20.963
212 Joseph Austin BM 11 91.209 0.980 89.385 -0.690 -21.653
213 Mark Van De Carr BM 111 94.226 0.980 92.341 -2.957 -24.609
214 Missing Driver Z 777 1.000 No Time - -
215 Missing Driver 4 888 1.000 No Time - -
216 Unknown Driver Z 999 1.000 No Time - -
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